
Grade Date of Test Type of Test  Time Suggested 
ELEMENTARY 1     
3  Thurs., April 7 ELA Writing 60-90 minutes 
3  
Christa, Megan, Lisa 

Tues. April 12   Oral Reading Fluency 15 minutes 
 

3  
Lura, Connie, June 

Thurs. April 14 Oral Reading Fluency 15 minutes 
 

3  Wed., April 20 ELA Reading - Part 1       
& Math - Part 1 

45-75 minutes (Reading)        
& 60-85 minutes (Math) 

3  Thurs., April 21 ELA Reading - Part 2       
& Math – Part2 

45-75 minutes (Reading)        
& 60-85 minutes (Math) 

3  April 11 - April 29 Make-up AASA varies 
ELEMENTARY 2    
5 
Stefanie, Kaitlyn, 
Sarahfina 

Tues., March 29 AZSCI – Unit 1 & 2 2 hours 

5 
Tammy, Leticia, Anna 

Thurs., March 31 AZSCI – Unit 1 & 2 2 hours 

4 - 6 
Building B - (Tammy, 
Leticia, Anna) 

Fri., April 8 ELA Writing 60-90 minutes 

4 - 6 
Building C  - (Stefanie, 
Kaitlyn, Sarahfina) 

Wed., April 6 ELA Writing 60-90 minutes 

4 - 6 
Building B - (Tammy, 
Leticia, Anna) 

Mon., April 18 ELA Reading - Part 1       
& Math - Part 1 

45-75 minutes (Reading)        
& 60-85 minutes (Math) 

4 - 6 
Building B - (Tammy, 
Leticia, Anna) 

Tue., April 19 ELA Reading - Part 2       
& Math – Part2 

45-75 minutes (Reading)        
& 60-85 minutes (Math) 

4 - 6 
Building C  - (Stefanie, 
Kaitlyn, Sarahfina) 

Mon., April 25 ELA Reading - Part 1       
& Math - Part 1 

45-75 minutes (Reading)        
& 60-85 minutes (Math) 

4 - 6 
Building C  - (Stefanie, 
Kaitlyn, Sarahfina) 

Tue., April 26 ELA Reading - Part 2       
& Math – Part2 

45-75 minutes (Reading)        
& 60-85 minutes (Math) 

4 - 6 April 11 - April 29 Make-up AASA varies 

5 April 11 – April 15 Make-up AZSCI varies 

 
 
 

   



MIDDLE SCHOOL  
8 
Orlando (AM) 
Campbell (PM)  

Fri., March 25 AZSCI – Unit 1 1 hour 

8 
Orlando (AM) 
Campbell (PM) 

Mon., April 11 AZSCI – Unit 2 1 hour 

7 & 8 - Orlando  Mon., April 4 ELA Writing 
 

60-90 minutes 

7 & 8 – Campbell  Tues., April 5 
 

ELA Writing 60-90 minutes 

7 & 8 
Orlando (AM) 
Campbell (PM) 

Tues., April 12  
 

ELA Reading - Part 1      45-75 minutes  

7 & 8 
Orlando (AM) 
Campbell (PM) 

Wed., April 13  
 

Math - Part 1 60-85 minutes 

7 & 8 
Orlando (AM) 
Campbell (PM) 

Thurs., April 14  
 

ELA Reading - Part 2     45-75 minutes  

7 & 8 
Orlando (AM) 
Campbell (PM) 

Fri., April 15  
 

Math - Part 2 60-85 minutes 

7 - 8 April 6 - April 29 Make-up AASA varies 
8 April 12 – April 15 Make-up AZSCI varies 

 


